M17000005848

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(1001033)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Day 114 Marks)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Special instructions to Filing Officer.				

Office Use Only



700409045787

03/22/25--01006---005 ••25.00

(23 0 N - 2 PH 12: 3

RECEIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS, ____

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

2.

236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WATE IN

WALKIN					
PICK UP: Cat 5/22					
	CERTIFIED COPY	Y			
XX	РНОТОСОРУ				
	CUS				
XX	FILING	LLC AMEND			
1.	TECHNICOLOR CONNECTED HOME USA LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	DOCHMENT #)			
3.	TOTAL AND D	20COM241 4)			
4	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)			
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	DOCUMENT #)			
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	DOCUMENT #)			
SPECIA INSTRU	L ECTIONS:				



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 23, 2023

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: TECHNICOLOR CONNECTED HOME USA LLC

Ref. Number: M17000005848

We have received your document for TECHNICOLOR CONNECTED HOME USA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

On the Articles of Amendment # 8 were they making any changes?

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 923A00011781



Collected

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTIO:	N I (1-4 must be completed)	71	
 Name of limited liability Company as it appears to the state: 			
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		P I	
(<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A <u>STREET ADDRESS</u>)		PH 12: 30	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	4855 Peachtree Indus	strial Blvd Suite 200	
(<u>Mailing address</u> MAY BE A POST <u>OFFICE BOX</u>)	Norcross, GA 30092		
	United States	10.00	
2. The Florida document number of this limited li	M17000	005848	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware 4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable of the limited liability company: (mu)	/11/2017 changes) /antiva USA LLC	Company, " "L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or manust contain "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.	anaging members adopting the	g business in Florida and attach a alternate name. The alternate name	
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registe registered agent and/or the new registered office a		ords, enter the name of the new	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Futar Flor	rida Street Address	
	Linei I to	me on cer marcos	
		Florida	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TECHNICOLOR CONNECTED

HOME USA LLC", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS

NAME TO "VANTIVA USA LLC" ON THE FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2023,

AT 12:52 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT
HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS
OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VANTIVA USA LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2013.



Authentication: 203393347

Date: 05-22-23